
The Gustav Klimt Sale, 24. April 2024, 5:00 pm

Results (incl. Fees)

Lot
Purchase

Price

The Gustav Klimt Sale

 0003 185.600

 0004 89.600

 0006 115.200

 0010 763.000

 0011 947.500

 0013 268.800

 0014 89.600

 0015 300.800

 0016 35.840

 0018 64.000

 0019 38.500.000
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* Hammer prices under reserve


